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2024/25 16th round, Match #78

Friday, 08.11.2024, 13:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 6°C.

BIKTOPIf

i

«Victoria» Sumy

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
17 Korokhov Yevhen
16 Novotriasov Artur
5 Kravchuk Yurii

33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
29 Riabyi Artem

70 Chehlov Maksym
10 Knysh Danylo

8 Palamar Ruslan
15 Yevpak Maksym

Substitutes

1 Klimov Heorhii

4  Kureliekh Valerii

28 Riabyi Denys

19 Danyliuk Artem

18 Boiko Maksym

22 Shpyronok Artem

77 Mashtalir Serhii

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
96 Nych Nazarii

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:

Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:

Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:

Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii

0:1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

30
2
32
74
3
6
7
11
10
9
77

Varakuta Danylo
Kapinus Dmytro
Imerekov Maksym (C)
Snurnitsyn Ihor
Kravets Vasyl
Mafventa Holden
Ari Moura

Churko Viacheslav
Yurchenko Vladlen
Boriachuk Andrii
Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes

1

12
13
18
8

14
26
31
45
28
97
24

Mozil Oleh

Potimkov Ihor

Saliuk Volodymyr
Pasich Yevhenii
Obinaiia Samuel
Lytvynenko lvan
Kogut Igor

Sten Serhii
Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
Hadzhyiev Ramik
Sydorov Oleksii
Owusu Raymond Frimpong

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes
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, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #78
Friday, 08.11.2024, 13:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 6°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
37! N 11 Churko Viacheslav
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
46' 1 77 Buhai Vladyslav
24 Owusu Raymond Frimpong
58' () 9 Boriachuk Andrii
29 Riabyi Artem \
18 Boiko Maksym N 64
15 Yevpak Maksym ,
96 Nych Nazarii N 64
70 Chehlov Maksym ,
22 Shpyronok Artem N /3
8 Palamar Ruslan ,
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr N /3
77 32 Imerekov Maksym
, 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
81 N 14 Lytvynenko Ivan
, 9 Boriachuk Andrii
81 N 31 sten sernii
88' 2 Kapinus Dmytro
, 7 Ari Moura
89 N 8 Obinaiia Samuel
10 Knysh Danylo ,
28 Riabyi Denys N 89
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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